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R E C E S S E D  L U M I N A I R E S  F I X E D .

how love should be.
Everybody loves the Dea Amata .  I t  i s  one of our most popular lumina i res .  

That ’s  exactly why we called i t  Amata .  Th is  means ‘ loved ’ in I ta l ian .  In i t s  own way,  

she makes you feel at home. Exactly in the colour that su i t s  you .  Car ing ,  re l iable ,  

t imeless .  That ’s  how love should be,  r ight?

Dea Amata



2524

R E C E S S E D  L U M I N A I R E S  F I X E D .

CRI 
90years  

warranty

IP20

IP54

CRI 
90years  

warranty

IP20

IP54

Driver (500mA/32.8-34.8Vf) must be ordered separately.

For Light source energy class and identifier please  

consult the datasheet on our website

Driver (350mA/33.8-35.9Vf) must be ordered separately.

For Light source energy class and identifier please  

consult the datasheet on our website.

Description

1080lm 927 12 .5W  

1120lm 930 12 .5W  

1130lm 940 12 .5W

1250lm 927 12 .5W  

1300lm 930 12 .5W  

1300lm 940 12 .5W

1250lm 927 12 .5W  

1300lm 930 12 .5W   

1300lm 940 12 .5W

1170lm 927 12 .5W  

1220lm 930 12 .5W   

1220lm 940 12 .5W

1140lm 927 12 .5W 

1190lm 930 12 .5W  

1200lm 940 12 .5W

1080lm 927 12 .5W

1120lm 930 12 .5W

1130lm 940 12 .5W

1140lm 927 12 .5W

1190lm 930 12 .5W

1200lm 940 12 .5W

Reflector

black high gloss 

black high gloss 

black high gloss 

silver high gloss 

silver high gloss 

silver high gloss 

chrome

chrome

chrome

white

white

white

gold

gold

gold

black matt

black matt

black matt

copper

copper

copper

White

213EW92740BG00

213EW93040BG00

213EW94040BG00

213FW92735SG00

213FW93035SG00

213FW94035SG00

213FW92740CH00

213FW93040CH00

213FW94040CH00

213EW92745WH00

213EW93045WH00

213EW94045WH00

213EW92740GO00

213EW93040GO00

213EW94040GO00

213EW92740BM00

213EW93040BM00

213EW94040BM00

213EW92740CO00

213EW93040CO00

213EW94040CO00

Angle

40°

40°

40°

35°

35°

35°

40°

40°

40°

45°

45°

45°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

Black

213EB92740BG00

213EB93040BG00

213EB94040BG00

213FB92735SG00

213FB93035SG00

213FB94035SG00

213FB92740CH00

213FB93040CH00

213FB94040CH00

213EB92745WH00

213EB93045WH00

213EB94045WH00

213EB92740GO00

213EB93040GO00

213EB94040GO00

213EB92740BM00

213EB93040BM00

213EB94040BM00

213EB92740CO00

213EB93040CO00

213EB94040CO00

Description

1550lm 927 17.5W  

1620lm 930 17.5W  

1650lm 940 17.5W  

1750lm 927 17.5W  

1825lm 930 17.5W  

1850lm 940 17.5W 

1630lm 927 17.5W  

1700lm 930 17.5W  

1720lm 940 17.5W  

1580lm 927 17.5W  

1650lm 930 17.5W 

1670lm 940 17.5W  

1580lm 927 17.5W  

1650lm 930 17.5W  

1670lm 940 17.5W 

1550lm 927 17.5W

1620lm 930 17.5W

1650lm 940 17.5W

1580lm 927 17.5W

1650lm 930 17.5W

1670lm 940 17.5W

Reflector

black high gloss 

black high gloss 

black high gloss 

silver high gloss 

silver high gloss 

silver high gloss 

chrome

chrome

chrome

white

white

white

gold

gold

gold

black matt

black matt

black matt

copper

copper

copper

White

214GW92745BG00

214GW93045BG00

214GW94045BG00

214HW92745SG00

214HW93045SG00

214HW94045SG00

214GW92745CH00

214GW93045CH00

214GW94045CH00

214GW92745WH00

214GW93045WH00

214GW94045WH00

214GW92745GO00

214GW93045GO00

214GW94045GO00

214GW92745BM00

214GW93045BM00

214GW94045BM00

214GW92745CO00

214GW93045CO00

214GW94045CO00

Angle

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

45°

Black

214GB92745BG00

214GB93045BG00

214GB94045BG00

214HB92745SG00

214HB93045SG00

214HB94045SG00

214GB92745CH00

214GB93045CH00

214GB94045CH00

214GB92745WH00

214GB93045WH00

214GB94045WH00

214GB92745GO00

214GB93045GO00

214GB94045GO00

214GB92745BM00

214GB93045BM00

214GB94045BM00

214GB92745CO00

214GB93045CO00

214GB94045CO00

Dea Amata M. Dea Amata XM.
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CUT-OUT: Ø78mm
Ø83mm Ø106mm
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CUT-OUT: Ø100mm


